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SEMESTER 1 2OA7I2OOB

ANP4OO 3.OO ANATOMY I

BEL492 2.OO PFTESENTATION SKILLS

HBU114 1.OO RED CRESCENT SOCIEry I

HPY45O 2,OO HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY

PHT4O,I 2.OO PHYSIOLOGY I

PHT41O 2.OO KINESIOLOGY I

PHT415 3.OO PHYSIOTHEBAPEUTIC EXERCISES I

PHT4.I6 2,OO ELECTROTHERAPEUTIC MODALITIES I

PHT417 1,OO PHYSIOTHERAPYPROFESSION

GPA: 3.07

HOURS EARNED: 18,00 ( 18.00 )

B+

A

B+

B+

B+

A-

B-

U+

CGPA : 3.07

BEL442

CTU551

HBU124

PHr425

PHT426

PHT43O

PHT44O

PHT441

PHT45O

SEMESTER 22OO7I2OOB

2,OO READING FOR RESEARCH

2,OO ISLAM AND ASIAN CIVILIZATION

1,OO RED CRESCENT SOCIETY II

3,OO PHYSiOTHERAPEUTIC EXERCISES II

2,OO ELECTROTHERAPEUTIC MODALITIES II

3,OO KINESIOLOGY II

2.OO ANATOMY II

2.OO PHYSIOLOGY II

2.OO NEUROANATOMY

SEMESTER .1 2008/2009

GPA: 3.44

HlURS EARNED :

B

A

A

A-

B.

B

B

B+

B.

B+

C+

B+

B-

CGPA r 3.26

19.00 ( 37.00 )

CTU553

PHr427

PHT451

PHr452

PHT454

PHT455

PHT456

2.OO ETHNIC RELATIONS

2.OO MANAGEMENT AND PFIOFESSIONAL ISSUE

3.OO PHYSIOTHERAPY SCIENCE IN OFTTHOPAEDIC AND TRAUMATOLOGY I

3.OO PHYSIOTHERAPY SCIENCE IN CARDIOPULMONARY I

3,OO PHYSIOTHERAPY SCIENCE IN NEUROLOGY I

3.OO PHYSIOTHERAPEUTIC EXEFICISES III

3.OO ELECTROTHERAPEUTIC MODALITIES III

MANDARIN LANGUAGE I

LITERATURE APPRECIATION I

PHYSIOTHERAPY SCIENCE lN ORTHOPAEDIC AND TRAUI'/ATOLOGY ll

GPA : 3'03 CGPA: 3.18

si*isrrn zznoat;nos- 
- .ou-Rs EARNED: 1e'00 ( 56 00 )

BMD4O1

HKB1 1 1

PHT481

2.00
.1 

.00

4.00

A

A.

D IIOIITSBB
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PHT4B2 4,OO PHYSIOTHERAPY SCIENCE IN CAFIDIOPULMONARY II

PHT4B4 4,OO PHYSIOTHERAPY SCIENCE IN NEUROLOGY II

PHTs3O 3,OO BIOMECHANICS AND ERGONOMICS

PHT57O 2.OO PATHOPHYSIOLOGY

GPA : 3.25 CGPA:

HOURS EARNE,D': 20,00

SEMESTER 1 2009t2010

BMD451 2,OO MANDARIN LANGUAGE It

HPYsOO 3,OO HEALTH PROMOTION AND EDUCATION

HPY55O 3,OO RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

OCTs12 2,OO STRESS MANAGEMENT

PHT458 1.OO CLINICAL PRACTICE I

PHT475 2.OO EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY

PHT478 2,OO CLINICAL PRACTICE II

PHT483 2,OO PHYSIOTHERAPY IN CRITICAL CARE

3.20

( 76.00 )

B-

B+

B

a

A

A

A

A

B-

A

A

A

A-

A-

A.

B.

A

B-

A.

B

B

B

B-

GPA : 3.22 CGPA: 3.2O

HOURS EARNED: 17.00 ( 93.00

SEMESTER 22OO9I2O1O

BMDsO1 2.OO MANDARIN LANGUAGE III

ENT6OO 3,OO TECHNOLOGYENTREPRENEURSHIP

ENV4O8 2,OO ORGANIZATIONALBEHAVIOR

PHTsO8 3,OO CLINICAL PRACTICE III

PHT525 3.OO PHYSIOTHERAPY IN PAEDIATRICS

PHT526 3.OO SPORTS INJURIES PHYSIOTHEFIAPY

PHT527 3.OO SPINAL REHABILITATION

cPA : 3.79 CGPA: 3.30

_ HOURS EARNED: 19.00 ( 112.00

SEMESTER 12O1012011

PHTsOO 3.OO EVIDENCE BASED PRACTICE

PHT528 3.OO CLINICAL PRACTICE IV

PHT556 3.OO PHYSIOTHERAPY IN WOMEN'S HEALTH

PHT557 3.OO PHYSIOTHERAPY IN GERIATRICS AND MENTAL HEALTH

PHT558 3,OO CLINICAL PRACTICE V

GPA : 3.54 CGPA: 3.33

HOURS EARNED : 15.00 ( 127.00 )

SEMESTER 2201012011

HPYsBO 3,OO PROJECT

D 0007389
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PHT588 3.OO CLIN'CAL PRACTICE VII B+

GPA : 3.44 CGPA : 3.34

HOURS EARNED: 9.00

NO ALTERATION OR ADDITION IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED.
THIS TRANSCRIPT WAS ISSUED BY THE OFFICE OF REGISTRAR

( 13600 )


